PRICING DETAILS
UsSD
Details Amount USD Amount in USD Bal (USD) %ges
Off plan price 210,708 210,708
Booking fee 10,535 10,535 200,173 5%
1st instalment 50,569.92 149,603 24%
2nd instalment 52,677 96,926 25%
3rd instalment 48,463 48,463 23%
4th Instalment 48,463 0 23%
UGX
Details Amount USD Rate Amount UGX Bal (UGX) %ges
Off plan price 210,708 3,746 789,312,168
Booking fee 10,535 3,746 39,464,110 749,848,058 5%
1st instalment 50,570 3,746 189,434,920 560,413,138 24%
2nd instalment 52,677 3,746 197,328,042 363,085,096 25%
3rd instalment 48,463 3,746 181,541,799 181,543,297 23%
4th Instalment 48,463 3,746 181,541,799 1,498 23%
PRICING DETAILS
GBP
Details Amount USD Rate (0.75) Amount in GBP Bal (Pounds) %ges
Off plan price 210,708 1 158,031
Booking fee 10,535 1 7,901 150,130 5%
1st instalment 50,570 1 37,927 112,202 24%
2nd instalment 52,677 1 39,508 72,695 25%
3rd instalment 48,463 1 36,347 36,347 23%
4th Instalment 48,463 1 36,347 0 23%
PRICING DETAILS
EUR
Details Amount USD Rate (0.86) Amount in Euros Bal (Euros) %ges
Off plan price 210,708 1 181,209
Booking fee 10,535 1 9,060 172,149 5%
1st instalment 50,570 1 43,490 128,659 24%




2nd instalment 52,677 1 45,302 83,356 25%
3rd instalment 48,463 1 41,678 41,678 23%
4th Instalment 48,463 1 41,678 0 23%




